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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 34 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 18:31 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

14 - 15 godina

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 2:36.55 522 1:16.78 1:19.77
2. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:38.07 507 1:18.08 1:19.99
3. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 2:44.24 452 1:20.51 1:23.73
4. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 2:51.30 399 1:22.33 1:28.97
5. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:09.56 294 1:32.99 1:36.57

bolestan KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim star

16 - 17 godina

1. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.95 446 1:19.96 1:24.99
2. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.02 446 1:17.95 1:27.07
3. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:05.61 313 1:23.46 1:42.15
4. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:12.83 279 1:34.60 1:38.23

14 - 17 godina

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 2:36.55 522 1:16.78 1:19.77
2. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:38.07 507 1:18.08 1:19.99
3. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 2:44.24 452 1:20.51 1:23.73
4. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.95 446 1:19.96 1:24.99
5. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.02 446 1:17.95 1:27.07
6. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 2:51.30 399 1:22.33 1:28.97
7. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:05.61 313 1:23.46 1:42.15
8. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:09.56 294 1:32.99 1:36.57
9. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:12.83 279 1:34.60 1:38.23

bolestan KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim star

Otvoreno

1. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 2:27.43 626 1:12.11 1:15.32
2. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 2:32.39 566 1:11.90 1:20.49
3. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 2:36.55 522 1:16.78 1:19.77
4. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 2:37.78 510 1:16.17 1:21.61
5. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:38.07 507 1:18.08 1:19.99
6. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Dinamo 2:44.24 452 1:20.51 1:23.73
7. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.95 446 1:19.96 1:24.99
8. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:45.02 446 1:17.95 1:27.07
9. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 2:51.30 399 1:22.33 1:28.97

10. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim star 2:57.71 357 1:27.83 1:29.88
11. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:05.61 313 1:23.46 1:42.15
12. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:09.56 294 1:32.99 1:36.57
13. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:12.83 279 1:34.60 1:38.23

bolestan KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim star


